

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 940 OF 2006

MANISH DIXIT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL (PRISON)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 08/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 13th March, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master